General Description
The MAX14802/MAX14803/MAX14803A provide high-
voltage switching on 16 channels for ultrasonic imaging
and printer applications. The devices utilize HVCMOS
process technology to provide 16 high-voltage low-
charge-injection SPST switches, controlled by a digital
interface. Data is clocked into an internal 16-bit shift
register and retained by a programmable latch with

High-Voltage Analog Switches
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
19-4484; Rev 3; 8/11
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART
SWITCH
CHANNELS
BLEED RESISTOR OVP PIN-PACKAGE TEMP RANGE
MAX14802CCM+ 16 No Yes 48 TQFP 0°C to +70°C
MAX14802ECM+ 16 No Yes 48 TQFP -40°C to +85°C
MAX14803CCM+ 16 Yes Yes 48 TQFP 0°C to +70°C
MAX14803AEWZ+ 16 Yes Yes 110 WLP -40°C to +85°C
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
M
A